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Milton Keynes The Point 0728 0928 28 1428 1528 1728 1828

Oakgrove Atlas Way 0738 0938 38 1438 1538 1738 1838

Kingston District Centre 0745 0945 45 1445 1545 1745 1845

Woburn Sands The Swan 0755 0955 55 1455 1555 1755 1855

Bow Brickhill rail station 0803 1003 03 1503 1603 1803 1903

The Open University campus 0808 1008 08 1508 1608 1808 1908

Milton Keynes Hospital 0813 1013 13 1513 1613 1813 1913

Stadium MK Retail Park 0818 1018 18 1518 1618 1818 1918

Bletchley bus station 0825 0925 1025 25 1525 1625 1745 1825 1925

Bletchley Melrose Centre 0836 0936 1036 36 1636 1756 1836 1936

Westcroft District Centre 0850 0950 1050 50 1650 1810 1850 1950

Shenley Wood Retirement Village 0857 0957 1057 57 1657 1817 1857 1957

Shenley Church End Local Centre 0905 1005 1105 05 1705 1825 1905 1915

Milton Keynes rail station 0915 1015 1115 15 1715 1835 1915 2015

Milton Keynes rail station 0630 0830
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1330 1430 1630 1730 1830

Shenley Church End Local Centre 0639 0839 39 1339 1439 1639 1739 1839

Shenley Wood Retirement Village 0648 0848 48 1348 1448 1648 1748 1848

Westcroft District Centre 0657 0857 57 1357 1457 1657 1757 1857

Bletchley Melrose Centre 0709 0909 09 1409 1509 1709 1809 1909

Bletchley bus station 0720 0920 20 1420 1520 1720 1820 1920

Stadium MK Retail Park 0725 0925 25 1525 1725 1825 1925

Milton Keynes Hospital 0730 0930 30 1530 1730 1830 1930

The Open University campus 0735 0935 35 1535 1735 1835 1935

Bow Brickhill rail station 0740 0940 40 1540 1740 1840 1940

Woburn Sands The Swan 0748 0948 48 1548 1748 1848 1948

Kingston District Centre 0758 0958 58 1558 1758 1858 1958

Oakgrove Atlas Way 0805 1005 05 1605 1805 1905 2005

Milton Keynes The Point 0815 1015 15 1615 1815 1915 2015

Milton Keynes rail station 0825 1025 25 1625 1825 1925 2025

Milton Keynes rail station 0720 0920
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1620 1720 1820

Milton Keynes The Point 0728 0928 28 1628 1728 1828

Oakgrove Atlas Way 0738 0938 38 1638 1738 1838

Kingston District Centre 0745 0945 45 1645 1745 1845

Woburn Sands The Swan 0755 0955 55 1655 1755 1855

Bow Brickhill rail station 0803 1003 03 1703 1803 1903

The Open University campus 0808 1008 08 1708 1808 1908

Milton Keynes Hospital 0813 1013 13 1713 1813 1913

Stadium MK Retail Park 0818 1018 18 1718 1818 1918

Bletchley bus station 0825 1025 25 1725 1825 1925

Bletchley Melrose Centre 0836 1036 36 1736

Westcroft District Centre 0850 1050 50 1750

Shenley Wood Retirement Village 0857 1057 57 1757

Shenley Church End Local Centre 0905 1105 05 1805

Milton Keynes rail station 0915 1115 15 1815

Milton Keynes rail station 0630 0830
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Shenley Church End Local Centre 0639 0839 39 1639 1739 1839

Shenley Wood Retirement Village 0648 0848 48 1648 1748 1848

Westcroft District Centre 0657 0857 57 1657 1757 1857

Bletchley Melrose Centre 0709 0909 09 1709 1809 1909

Bletchley bus station 0720 0920 20 1720 1820 1920

Stadium MK Retail Park 0725 0925 25 1725

Milton Keynes Hospital 0730 0930 30 1730

The Open University campus 0735 0935 35 1735

Bow Brickhill rail station 0740 0940 40 1740

Woburn Sands The Swan 0748 0948 48 1748

Kingston District Centre 0758 0958 58 1758

Oakgrove Atlas Way 0805 1005 05 1805

Milton Keynes The Point 0815 1015 15 1815

Milton Keynes rail station 0825 1025 25 1825

clockwise
for buses heading to Kingston, Woburn Sands and Bow Brickhill first

timetable valid from 6 January 2025

proudly operated by

timetable valid from 6 January 2025

anticlockwise
for buses heading to Shenley Wood, Westcroft and Bletchley first

Monday to Fridays except public holidays Monday to Fridays except public holidays

Saturdays Saturdays 
these journeys end at Milton 
Keynes and do not continue 
around the loop

these journeys end at Milton 
Keynes and do not continue 
around the loop

supported by

proudly operated by

supported by


